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3 A 1 CZ/112042 FLRRNR74T41M208FFLORO                     ERMINIA RITA      01/12/1974 CZ 0 0 0 0 0 39 R     0  N 2014 0
3 A 2 CZ/109251 CTRRTT83B58M208ICATERINA                  ROSETTA SIMONA    18/02/1983 CZ 0 0 42 24 0 66       0  S 2014 2014
3 B 1 CZ/109251 CTRRTT83B58M208ICATERINA                  ROSETTA SIMONA    18/02/1983 CZ 0 0 42 24 0 66       0  S 2014 2014
3 C 1 CZ/109251 CTRRTT83B58M208ICATERINA                  ROSETTA SIMONA    18/02/1983 CZ 0 0 42 24 0 66       0  S 2014 2014
3 E 1 CZ/106897 STTMRA66T60E834MSETTEMBRINO               MARIA             20/12/1966 CZ 140 0 15 36 0 191 QR    2  S 2011 2011
3 E 2 CZ/106867 RNDLRZ62E59D049XRONDINELLI                LUCREZIA          19/05/1962 CZ 129 0 16 36 0 181 QR    1  S 2011 2011
3 E 3 CZ/21059 FLBFNC64S50I671OFALBO                     FRANCESCA         10/11/1964 CZ 100 0 14 32 0 146 Q     0  S 2000 0
3 E 4 CZ/28664 BRLVCN67M41C542YBORELLI                   VINCENZINA        01/08/1967 CZ 56 0 14 26 0 96 QR    3 X S 2002 0
3 E 5 CZ/21706 FLCLCU53R47G518TFILICE                    LUCIA             07/10/1953 CZ 38 0 15 10 0 63 Q     0  S 2000 0
3 E 6 CZ/106788 DVTFNC70P59E834UDE VITO                   FRANCESCA PAOLA   19/09/1970 CZ 14 0 16 13 0 43 QR    2 X S 2011 2011
3 E 7 CZ/34554 GRCLDM56L54D181LGRECO                     LINA DOMENICA     14/07/1956 CZ 20 0 15 6 0 41       0 X S 2007 2007
3 E 8 CZ/21819 TDSMRA60E55E239UTEDESCO                   MARIA             15/05/1960 CZ 26 0 13 0 0 39 QR    2  S 2000 0
3 E 9 CZ/28666 GRZCST65P67B790GGRAZIANO                  CRISTINA          27/09/1965 CZ 20 0 15 4 0 39 R     2  S 2002 2002
3 E 10 CZ/32796 GRNLNR59A52E925RGARIANO                   ELEONORA          12/01/1959 CZ 20 0 15 0 0 35       0  S 2005 2005
3 E 11 CZ/21265 DTTLBT59L69E834CDATTILO                   ELISABETTA        29/07/1959 CZ 17 0 15 0 0 32 Q     0  S 2007 0
3 E 12 CZ/20928 SCHMRA65S56M140QSCHIPANI                  MARIA             16/11/1965 CZ 13 0 15 0 3 31 QR    2  S 2000 0
3 E 13 CZ/28634 CLSTRS62S66B790VCOLOSIMO                  TERESA            26/11/1962 CZ 11 0 16 4 0 31 QR    1  S 2002 2002
3 E 14 CZ/29824 TSSMLC65E55C352YTASSONE                   MARIALUCIA        15/05/1965 CZ 3 0 15 12 0 30 R     2  S 2007 0
3 E 15 CZ/28442 PRCNMR61E71I872OPROCOPIO                  ANNA MARIA        31/05/1961 CZ 8 0 16 5 0 29 R     1  S 2002 0
3 E 16 CZ/21849 MSSMHL62S62G364AMESSURI                   MICHELINA         22/11/1962 CE 12 0 15 0 0 27 Q     0 X S 2000 0
3 E 17 CZ/21134 TRCRSR53H45G307GTORCHIA                   ROSARIA           05/06/1953 CS 12 0 15 0 0 27 Q     0  S 2000 0
3 E 18 CZ/20375 PTRDNC59P67I872MPITARO                    DOMENICA          27/09/1959 CZ 8 0 15 0 0 23 Q     0  S 2000 0
3 E 19 CZ/106756 LSALNI59R52E328EALOISIO                   LINA              12/10/1959 CZ 6 0 17 0 0 23 Q     0  S 2011 2011
3 E 20 CZ/109313 MRLMLD62H41C352LMEROLLA                   MATILDE           01/06/1962 CZ 9 0 14 0 0 23       0  S 2014 2014
3 E 21 CZ/20766 SNZSRN71E45C352USANZO                     SABRINA           05/05/1971 CZ 6 0 15 0 0 21 K     0  S 2000 0
3 E 22 CZ/20612 LPUSVR64R52C542LLUPIA                     SAVERIA           12/10/1964 CZ 6 0 15 0 0 21 QR    1  S 2002 0
3 E 23 CZ/21885 STNNNA66C48C352WSTANIZZI                  ANNA              08/03/1966 CZ 3 0 17 0 0 20       0  S 2000 0
3 E 24 CZ/109333 SCLMMM73S67C542JSCALZI                    MARIA IMMACOLATA  27/11/1973 CZ 3 0 17 0 0 20 LQR   2  S 2014 2014
3 E 25 CZ/21914 ZLOTRS63A63C352LZOLA                      TERESA            23/01/1963 CZ 0 0 16 0 0 16       0  N 2000 0
3 E 26 CZ/34895 TLNNGL65A50H501BTOLONE                    ANGELA            10/01/1965 RM 0 0 15 0 0 15       0  S 2007 2007
3 E 27 CZ/21988 FTTGPP58R61D181MFITTANTE                  GIUSEPPINA        21/10/1958 CZ 0 0 15 0 0 15       0 X S 2007 0
3 F 1 CZ/32775 LVOMRS67E49A512TOLIVA                     MARIA ROSARIA     09/05/1967 CE 146 0 15 36 0 197 Q     0  S 2005 2005
3 F 2 CZ/106897 STTMRA66T60E834MSETTEMBRINO               MARIA             20/12/1966 CZ 140 0 15 36 0 191 QR    2  S 2011 2011
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3 F 3 CZ/30670 PLGMGR63L42E834JPILEGGI                   MARIA GRAZIELLA   02/07/1963 CZ 137 0 15 36 0 188 Q     0 X S 2004 2004
3 F 4 CZ/20219 MDARTI55P50L070EMADIA                     RITA              10/09/1955 CZ 139 0 16 32 0 187 QR    2  S 2000 0
3 F 5 CZ/21239 SMAMTR59D45I266SSAMA'                     MARIA TERESA GERAR05/04/1959 CZ 112 0 17 28 0 157       0  S 2000 0
3 F 6 CZ/21059 FLBFNC64S50I671OFALBO                     FRANCESCA         10/11/1964 CZ 100 0 14 32 0 146 Q     0  S 2000 0
3 F 7 CZ/28664 BRLVCN67M41C542YBORELLI                   VINCENZINA        01/08/1967 CZ 56 0 14 26 0 96 QR    3 X S 2002 0
3 F 8 CZ/21039 MNCSTN56R62G307TMANCUSO                   SANTINA           22/10/1956 CS 68 0 13 0 0 81 Q     0  S 2000 0
3 F 9 CZ/21151 FLNLTT58T47H742VFOLINAZZO                 LISETTA IMMACOLATA07/12/1958 CZ 50 0 16 6 0 72       0  S 2000 0
3 F 10 CZ/21079 CRNSNT56B44A542XCARNUCCIO                 ASSUNTA           04/02/1956 CZ 7 0 15 44 0 66 R     2  S 2000 0
3 F 11 CZ/21207 FLNMRS59E54D261LFOLINO                    MARIA ROSA        14/05/1959 CZ 31 0 16 2 0 49 Q     0  S 2007 0
3 F 12 CZ/21630 BSTLCR60E45F108ABASTA                     LUCIA CARMINA     05/05/1960 KR 26 0 15 0 0 41       0  S 2007 0
3 F 13 CZ/21819 TDSMRA60E55E239UTEDESCO                   MARIA             15/05/1960 CZ 26 0 13 0 0 39 QR    2  S 2000 0
3 F 14 CZ/28666 GRZCST65P67B790GGRAZIANO                  CRISTINA          27/09/1965 CZ 20 0 15 4 0 39 R     2  S 2002 2002
3 F 15 CZ/20145 CTLNMR64B45E050TCATALANO                  ANNA MARIA LUCIA  05/02/1964 CZ 18 0 15 0 0 33 QR    2  S 2000 0
3 F 16 CZ/28634 CLSTRS62S66B790VCOLOSIMO                  TERESA            26/11/1962 CZ 11 0 16 4 0 31 QR    1  S 2002 2002
3 F 17 CZ/34382 CPRNLN61C64H742XCUPIRAGGI                 NICOLINA          24/03/1961 CZ 12 0 16 0 3 31 LQR   2  S 2007 2007
3 F 18 CZ/29824 TSSMLC65E55C352YTASSONE                   MARIALUCIA        15/05/1965 CZ 3 0 15 12 0 30 R     2  S 2007 0
3 F 19 CZ/22000 MCLNTN59M70I874ZMICALETTO                 ANTONIA           30/08/1959 CZ 12 0 15 0 0 27 EFQ   0  S 2000 0
3 F 20 CZ/21849 MSSMHL62S62G364AMESSURI                   MICHELINA         22/11/1962 CE 12 0 15 0 0 27 Q     0 X S 2000 0
3 F 21 CZ/21134 TRCRSR53H45G307GTORCHIA                   ROSARIA           05/06/1953 CS 12 0 15 0 0 27 Q     0  S 2000 0
3 F 22 CZ/21998 RGUNNA69E60C352SRUGA                      ANNA              20/05/1969 CZ 9 0 15 0 0 24 QR    2  S 2000 0
3 F 23 CZ/20375 PTRDNC59P67I872MPITARO                    DOMENICA          27/09/1959 CZ 8 0 15 0 0 23 Q     0  S 2000 0
3 F 24 CZ/20766 SNZSRN71E45C352USANZO                     SABRINA           05/05/1971 CZ 6 0 15 0 0 21 K     0  S 2000 0
3 F 25 CZ/20612 LPUSVR64R52C542LLUPIA                     SAVERIA           12/10/1964 CZ 6 0 15 0 0 21 QR    1  S 2002 0
3 F 26 CZ/21885 STNNNA66C48C352WSTANIZZI                  ANNA              08/03/1966 CZ 3 0 17 0 0 20       0  S 2000 0
3 F 27 CZ/109333 SCLMMM73S67C542JSCALZI                    MARIA IMMACOLATA  27/11/1973 CZ 3 0 17 0 0 20 LQR   2  S 2014 2014
3 F 28 CZ/27886 MCLMCC70M52C352DMICALETTO                 MARIUCCIA         12/08/1970 CZ 3 0 15 0 0 18 R     1  S 2002 0
3 F 29 CZ/27624 CUAMCD71R45C352ECUA                       MERCEDE           05/10/1971 CZ 0 0 16 0 0 16       0 X S 2002 0
3 F 30 CZ/21988 FTTGPP58R61D181MFITTANTE                  GIUSEPPINA        21/10/1958 CZ 0 0 15 0 0 15       0 X S 2007 0


